A R o i
_O SEP?. 18, 1950.
i Commissioners' Court met in Special Sgssion with all menbers pressnt,
The bida on sale of used cers and purchase of new cars as opened September 15, 1950(
‘ ) were reviewsd and 1t was considered that Cly Motor Company Blds were the lowest and best on tho':

merchandise desoribed.
[ Mot ion made, seconded and oarried that Cly Motor Company Bid on Two 2-Door Msroury i
cars at $1856.00 sach or a total of $3,716.00 with ailowance for the two Used 1949 Ford Cars
a total of $2,065.00, with a difference of $1,651.00 be a coepted and pproved, County Clerk

is suthorized and instructed to issue warrant on Jeneral Pund sscordingly., Bids and advertise~
ments on file in County Clerk's offioe.

l Mot lon made, sstonded and carried that resignation of Joe Wallaos, County Veterans
Service offloer be acospted and approved, effective Nov, 1, 1950, i
Q Mot fon made, seconded and carpied that Ramsh Rudson be appointed County Vetasrans Sep- :g
vies officer, sffeotive Ngv. 1, 1950, at a salary of $275.00 per month. County Clerk is au-
thorized and instructed to issue werrant on General Pund mcoordingly,

Mot ion made, sesonded and carried that the Jury Fund be reimbursed by the Gyneral

]
2 Fund in the amownt of #1,268.50. The County Clerk is suthorised and instrusted to issue’ war=
D
X rant ascordingly. -
< W. A. Lunsford
P . Jim Shookey
B. no Shaw
C . A. B. Reynolds
E . D. W. Gatlin

szpr 26, 1950.

Comminsionerat Court met in Speoial Session w'th »ll meabers present,

Mot ion made, ssoonded and ourrisd that Tex Asssssor<Collector be suthorised to
oreate experse 4 agent as provided in Sindts Bi11 No. 211 passed by the forty-sighth Legisla-
ture amending Se0. 57 of the Csrtifloate of Title Aot provided same does not oonflict with
Article 3891 of the Revised Civil Statutes, the Assessor-Collestor shall make an mual report
to the Commissioners' Court and st that time to deposit Balance with County Treasurer in the
Re & B. Pund. <

. W A Lunaford, -
® . ' Jim Snockey :
E H Shaw
E . , 4 B Ryynolds
D. W, Gatlin,.
i . TREASURER'S RBPORT
REPORT of L. L. Barry County Treasurer of Upshur Oounty, Terss, of Receipts and Ex-
penditures from July 1lat, to Ssptember JOth, 19050, 1ﬂm‘!.uuyu ' '

1 - v '
CJ 3 Balanoce last Report, Piled 63041950 11,727, 11.;)3;:3& ;
To Amount recsived sinoe Last Report 105,60, |
To Amount transferred from other Funds, since last Report 1,268.40 :
By imount paid out since laat Report,®Ex,"a" ' ' & 1,783.82 i
9 Amount to Balance : ' 10,650,085 v E
oo .8 12,433.8 |
Balams - $10,650.05 ) ;
e ‘ i
y
- s \--: L

s 55 S b e M by i i o SR 5Bt § et e § PSR |




489 3

sy T - o =

= e e p—e o e e o o —

®

isEpe, 18, 1950,

Commissionsre' Court met in Speolal Session with all members present. gl
The bids on sale of used cars snd purchese of new cars as opened September 15, 195 ;
wers reviswsd and it was considersd that Cly Motor Company Blda were the lowast and best on t:ho‘1
merchandise described.

Mot lon made, seconded and carried that Cly Motor Company Bid on Two 2-Door Mesroury
oars at $1856.00 sach or a total of $3,716,00 with ailowance for the two Used 1949 Ford Cars

e total of $2,065,00, with a difference of $1,651.00 be a cospted and gpproved, County Clerk

iv suthorimed and instructed to issus warrent on General Pund scoordingly. Bids and advertise-
monts on file in County Clerk's office.

Motion made, seconded and carried that resignation of Jos Wallacs, County Veterans
Servioe officer be acoepted and approved, effective Nov, 1, 1050. ]

Notion made, seconded and sarried that Ramsh Hudson de appointed County Vebarans sep-
vice officer, effective Wov. %, 1950, ot a salary of $275.00 per month, County Olerk is su-
thorised end instructed to lesue warrant on General Pund sacordingly,
Notion muds, sedonded and ocarried thet the Jury Pund be mimbursed by the General
Pund 1n the smount of §1,208.30, The Oounty Olerk is suthorized and instructed to fssus’ wers
rant accordingly, -

, W. A, Lunsford
] Jim Shookey
B. H, Shaw
. A+ B, Reynolds
D. ¥, Oatlin

sxpr 26, 1950. .
Commissionsrs' Court met in Speclal Ssssion w'th all members present,
Motion made, seconded and eurried that Tex Assessor-Collector be authorised to
oreate expense &g sgent as provided in Sondse Bl Wo. 211 passed by the forty-eighth Legisla-
ture amending Seo. 57 of the Cartificate of Title Aot provided same does not oonfliot with
Article 891 of the Revised Civil Statutes, the Assessor-Collesctor shall make an musl report
to the Commissioners! Court and at that time to deposit balance with County Treasurer in the
R. & B, Pund,

- .

. ¥ A Lunaford,

. ’ Jim Shockey '
R E Shaw Q

. A B Raynolds E\i

D, W, Gatlin.
. TREASURER'S REPORT

REPORY of L. L. Berry County Treasurer of Upshur Dounty, Teras, of Regelpts sund Exe
penditures from July lat, to September Y0th, 1950, inotusive, ‘ :
. JURY POND

R ———

. : e o

Belanos last Report, Filed 6-30-1950 R AT Sl 11,;)3;:2& |

To Amount received since Last Report A5G, |
To Amount transferred from other Funds, sinos last Report 1,268,540 f
By Amount paid out sines last Report,®x,"A" ‘ : ' 1,783.82 \
Amount to Balanos { 10,650, 08 . ;
- 12,433.87 12,433.87 ;

Balense | ¢ #10,650.05 ‘ :

i

Ii

LY
,

T T ,\u::, DT e e




o

7 490
!
|
{
| ROAD AND BRIDOR PUID Y o
' Balanae last Report, Filed 6/30 1950 1{: g:gq X ’ \
To Jmount redeived sinece last Report ) vy
By Amount peid-oub sinos last Report Ex "¢ C3,776.60  +
: Amount to Balance . 1210211!51_ TN
: A _ ©0 5,800,010 . 15,800,01
' Balance ' . . 12,0230 < de
i omﬂlr..cmmm ¢ - . et
- Balance last report, Piled 6/30 1950 cr 35,487.67 ‘ ' LI
| | To Amount received since last Report . 1,34.87 ' Hrs
i | By Amount paid out sinee last Report, Bx. "C" oo 0 22,004.25
i Amount to Balance . P X 14,707.99 't v
| § cowren - 36,802.2h . 36,802.24
g Balanoe ) . © $14,707.99 : . Poonow
! . ' R&EB1TUD b bon et
*  Balance lsat Report, Piled 6/30 1950 - 15,451.40 .
! |To Amount received since last Report. P "o 12,046.02 . AR
‘i By Amount peid out since lsst Report, 10,892,010 - 1wy
| Amount to Balance . 16,605.41
| 27,497.42 27,497.42
i - #16,605.41
: © . . RaBe2mm
! Balance last Report, Flled ©/30 1950 17,323.12
'{ To Amount received sinoe last Report 10,377.86 ‘ e
i By Amount paid out sinoe last Report x. a ST ' 13,299,171
'1 Avount to Balance A e it o Ak hol.8)
! - Cooe e %R 27,700,98 . 27,700.98 * =
! D alyosB x
! - RE&B«~3FPUND ao
| Balance last Report, Piled 6/30 1950 . - 6,937.22 ' L
| [To Amount received since last Report 8,755.55 . . .t
4 | By Amount paid out since last Report 1,537.65
I Amount to Balanoce 8,159.12
‘} 15,692,177 15,692.77
i Balance . $ 8,155,112
1 . . . R&B-4ryUN
1 Balance lsst Report, Flled 6/30 1950~ 8,193.64
To Amount received sinee last Report . 10,377.88 . . '
By Amaunt paid out sinoe last Nepert ' ' , . o © 8,479.28 + =6
dmount to Balanve (U 10,092,
.o . :.lu . ¢ _18,571.52 18,571.52
Balance ) LY ~ #10,092.2), .
.o S+ - AOAD DIMFRICE 1-B AVATLABLE PUWD v
Balanoe 1last Repert Piled 6/30 1950 + «19,052.03 - R
To Amount received since last Heport .17 T
By Amount paid out sinee last Report 2,205.90
Amount to Balance N 16,957.90 ' i
S - 19,163.80 erronra19, 163,80
K Balance $15,957.90 ‘ }'
e B P A TOAMITIE - /ot it weca T —— - TWL»
L
Ll | "y
. e wtssn b A A ik T T T Rt



T e T A T TR T e

All Bonded Indebtednoess Asaumed By State on Basls
of 1008 Participation. No Future payments wiii be
Requirsd of Upshur founty.

v

COUNTY OF UPSHUR F
BEFORE NE, the undersigned authority, on this dey pé sonally appesred L, I, Baerry,

and forsgoing report istrwe and correct, Y

+
.
- 1

L. L, Berry, County Tresaurer,

o A s e Wi -

R T S e S S S VU YL

oo A T N TN w— —— z e

',

e

,
v
i

i, e kbl e -

T s

«
A - e Al b e e R

I

e T

THE STATR OF TRXAS | )

-

e s
. PERMANENT IMPROVTMENT FUND
Balancs lsst Report, Piled 6/30 1950 29,547.66
To Aount received sinoe last Report ' 251,25
By Amount paid out sinoce last Report - 8,087.11
Amount to Palance 20,711,80
28,798. 91 28,798, 91 o
Balance $20,711.80 '
i o +SALARY PUND - '
Balance last Repers, Plled 6/30 1950 ' 17,353.16
To Mvcunt recelived sines last-Report o 5,919,97
T¢ Amourt transferred from other Punda; since ant ' . "
J Report 7,000, 00 15,240,368
Amount to Balanos ! o 15,032,738
o !' 0,273.1 0,273,1
Balance . 15,032,715
‘ ' ) COUNTY BOND WUND
Balance last Report, ru;g 6/30 1950 16,449. 34
Amount to n.ll.o.nu! ; e 16 .
Balence T $16,449.34
) L RECAPITULAT 0N ‘
Jury Purd, ' L ‘_ . " “salance o e 10,650.05
Road and Bridge l'm:d o e " _ 12,023.51
General County Fund . Co e . ) 14,707.99
R& B -1 Pund » 16,605.41
R& B -2 Pund . . c " * 1h,401.81
R&B -3 Pund L 8,155,12
Res -l rund " 10,002.24
Rd. Dist. 18 AvailabTe Fund ' " o 16,957.90
Per. Improv, Pund . T 20,1180
Selary g B oo ‘ 15,032.75
County Bond s - 16,449,
GRAND TOTAL i t 155,787.82
L1ST OP BONDED INDEBTEDNRSS ‘
Road District #7 ' ' “ ’ 6,000,00
= Sertes D : ' ’ o * 42,000, 00
* Series B ' . ’ 23,000, 00
Beriea ¥ . 25,000, 00
GRAND TOTAL 96, 000, 00

County Treasurer of' Upshur' County, who being by me duly sworn, upon oath, s ays that the within

— ey e

e = P S e g e




—— e e e

Sworn to and subscrided befors me, this 9 day of October, 1950. -
. Jumes Poole, Clerk, County Court
‘ Upshur County, Texas. . . Yo
By Exa Gordon, Deputy. .
Seal, . . ¢ ¢«
THE STATE OP TEXAS | i
COUNTY OP UPSHUR ] i . ‘
BEFORE MR, James Poole, County Clerk, Upshur County, Texas, on this day parsomelly eppasrd
od W, A, Lunaford, County Judge, Jim Shookey, Commissloner Prsoinet No. 1) R, K, Shaw, Goumia-~
sloner Precinct No, 2} A. B, Reynqlds, Commiselomer, Precinot No. 3} and D, W, Getlin, Come
missioner, Precinot No. k) who after being duly sworn by me stats under their osth, thst they
have exemined the foregoing County Tréssurer's Report, of Upshur County, Texas, and find the
same to be ocorreot to the best of their knowledge and bslief,
' James Pocle, County Qlerk, (R.G)
Upshur County, Texas.
W. A. Lunaford, County Judge
Jim Shookey, Commissioner Ko, )
E. B, shaw, Commissioner No, 2
A B Reynolds, Commiasioner Wo, 3
D. W.0atlin, Commissioner ¥a, |
Subsoribed and sworn to before me, this 9 day of Oot. A. D. 1950.
’ Jumes Poole, County Clerk,
Upshur County, Texas,

Senl. ’ L . '
V. . . By Exa Qordon, Deputy. b, e ot

. sesusses M S h
-

0CT. 2, 1950,
co-uau;un'fﬂonlt met in Special Session with all meabers present,
Motion -nﬂo. ‘seconded and oarried that 0fficial Bond of Bruce Morris Jr,, Gom, Aud!.tor.,

be acoepted and arproved and his selary set at $380,93 per month as provided in Ovder in Dig~

triot Clerkis offloe, and signed by Diat, Judge T. O, Chadiok. This order effective 0% 14,

1950, County (lerk is authroised snd instructed to lesue warrant on General Pund sooordingly,
Mot lon made, seconded and oarried that Right of Way for State Highway #155 going Northe

easterly from the City Limits of Gilmer toward Linden, and to the County lins, be ssoured snd !

pajd for out of R ’& B, Perm. Imp,, and Cougty Bond Punds., County Clerk is authoriszed end ine
structed to ilasue warrmts socordingly as and when right of way desds for same are sescured.
W. A. Lunsford
Jim Shookey
E. H. Shaw
A, B, Reynolda

0CT. 9, 1950
Comsissioners! Court met in Regular Session with alil members pﬂunt.‘
Mot ilon mads, seconded and ocarried that an chotion be held in saild o!.sdouhr County
Line Indopcndont sohool Plstrict of Gregg, Smith and Upahur coune!.u. Texan, on th- éthdpy .
of Kov, 1950, for the purpou of d-coﬂ!.n!.n; whether or not sald sohool Distriot shall be ane
nexed to Kilgore Junior College Distriot of Oregg and muk Counties, Texas,

1

AR A KM o ke o A e b AR e’ St ok s anitey e L P

- gy Yy ——— ; - i — ¥ b aiekdies
4
= Hpa imw b e

H
t ;

v i

T B i At W A gt ol S s e B Rrda WefAR G a AR et et I by s
B o L s S S A PO SRS TSSO O W) Y :



	2023

